

Bid Security		Bid Bond		Bid Bond		Bid Bond		Bid Bond	
Contractor		General Excavating 6701 Cornhusker Hwy Lincoln, NE 68507 Telephone: 402-467-1627 Fax: 402-467-2084 Email: lengstrom@generalexexcavating.com		Van Kirk Bros Contracting 1200 W Ash/P.O. Box 585 Sutton, NE 68979 Telephone: 402-773-5250 Fax: 402-773-5480 Email: jim@vkbros.net		M.E. Collins Cont. Co., Inc. P.O. Box 83 Wahoo, NE 68066 Telephone: 402-443-3663 Fax: 402-443-5013 Email: jerry@mecollinscontracting.com		Neuvirth Const., Inc. 7386 County Rd P35 Blair, NE 68008 Telephone: 402-455-2255 Fax: 402-455-2266 Email: penny@neuvirth.com	
Description	Estimated Quantities	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
BLUE ACRES LIFT STATION REPLACEMENT - 2018									
1. Construct New Lift Station Complete; Including Lift Station Structure, Valve Manhole, Ventilation Manhole, All Ventilation and Drain Piping, All Structural Concrete, Reinforcing Steel, Submersible Pumps and Controls, Interior Piping, Fittings, and Valves Inside All Structures, All Piping and Fittings Between Wet Well and Valve Manhole, Ventilation System, Miscellaneous Metals, Accessories, Electrical Service and Electrical Work, Site Work, and All Other Required and Related Work as Shown on the Drawings and/or as Specified.	1 JOB	\$185,000.00	\$185,000.00	\$265,000.00	\$265,000.00	\$209,500.00	\$ 209,500.00	\$ 215,025.00	\$ 215,025.00
2. Construct Sanitary Sewer Manhole	30 V.F.	425.00	12,750.00	525.00	15,750.00	760.00	22,800.00	515.45	15,463.50
3. 12" PVC, SDR26 Sanitary Sewer Main	62 L.F.	100.00	6,200.00	82.00	5,084.00	82.00	5,084.00	100.00	6,200.00
4. 8" PVC, SDR26 Sanitary Sewer Main	23 L.F.	100.00	2,300.00	68.00	1,564.00	69.00	1,587.00	114.50	2,633.50
5. 4" PVC, DR18 Sewer Force Main	28 L.F.	85.00	2,380.00	58.00	1,624.00	41.00	1,148.00	90.50	2,534.00
6. 4" - 90° Bend w/Thrust Blocking	1 Each	200.00	200.00	405.00	405.00	589.00	589.00	368.50	368.50
7. Plug and Abandon Existing 8" Sewer Main	1 Each	600.00	600.00	400.00	400.00	681.00	681.00	1,978.00	1,978.00
8. Plug and Abandon Existing 12" Sewer Main	1 Each	700.00	700.00	450.00	450.00	790.00	790.00	1,978.00	1,978.00
9. Plug and Abandon Existing 4" Force Main	1 Each	550.00	550.00	385.00	385.00	681.00	681.00	1,978.00	1,978.00
10. Crushed Rock Surfacing	50 Tons	50.00	2,500.00	55.00	2,750.00	47.00	2,350.00	110.30	5,515.00
11. Rip-Rap Slope Protection	70 Tons	90.00	6,300.00	90.00	6,300.00	89.00	6,230.00	104.30	7,301.00
12. All Required Bypass Pumping	1 JOB	16,000.00	16,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	13,130.00	13,130.00	11,695.00	11,695.00
13. Abandon Existing Lift Station	1 JOB	5,500.00	5,500.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	3,470.00	3,470.00	4,563.00	4,563.00
14. Dewatering and Dewatering Permits	1 JOB	39,000.00	39,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	51,490.00	51,490.00	53,675.00	53,675.00
15. NPDES PERMIT, SWPPP, and all Required BMP's	1 JOB	6,200.00	6,200.00	5,500.00	5,500.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	6,650.00	6,650.00

Contractor		General Excavating		Van Kirk Bros Contracting		M.E. Collins Cont. Co., Inc.		Neuvirth Const., Inc.	
Description	Estimated Quantities	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
BLUE ACRES LIFT STATION REPLACEMENT - 2018 - CONT'D									
16. Testing, Traffic and Pedestrian Control, Coordination of Work, and All Other Required, Miscellaneous, Incidental, and Related Work Not Otherwise Itemized in the Bid Schedule	1 JOB	\$ 7,100.00	\$ 7,100.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 5,900.00	\$ 5,900.00	\$ 1,120.00	\$ 1,120.00
TOTAL BASE BID, BLUE ACRES LIFT STATION - 2018, Item Nos. 1 through 16, inclusive:		\$ 293,280.00		\$ 330,212.00		\$ 330,430.00		\$ 338,677.50	
Contractor's Starting Date:		March 1, 2019		Spring 2019		December 10, 2018		January 1, 2019	
Contractor's Substantial Completion Date:		May 31, 2019		July 1, 2019		April 19, 2019		June 1, 2019	
Contractor's Final Completion Date:		June 14, 2019		July 1, 2019		May 17, 2019		June 1, 2019	